ORDER BIB
1 14
2 15
3 12
4 13
5 11

201 7Koria—Japan Friendship Tournament

NAME

JANG DA HYEONG
JUNG SO YEONG
Moa Higashikubo
Kazumi Inoue
Harue Kamiya

WOMEN
SLALOM
TEAM
Korea 2.50
Korea 4.00
Japan 3.00
Japan 2.00
Japan 2.00

Chief Scorer *IP‘: $ ’é— 4 )(' %

SCORE

5
95
95
95
95

NN OO N

K/ 14 M
K/ 16 M
K/ 16 M
K/ 16 M
K/ 18 M

CONVERSION

1000.00
830.19
792.45
754.72
528.30

2017/8/19

BUOYS

26.50
22.00
21.00
20.00
14.00
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- “ x
Chief Judge =l g ol




ORDER BIB

1

S WN

201 7Koria—Japan Friendship Tournament

04
06
05
07
02
03

NAME

CHANG TAE HO
PARK JAE YOUNG
JU SEONG MIN
KIM YUN HO
Shunjiro Hagama
Shun Nagatomo

MEN
SLALOM

TEAM

Korea 3.50
Korea 450
Korea 4.00
Korea 3.50
Japan 2.50
Japan 4.00

Chief Scorer *IP‘: $ ‘é— 4 )(' %

SCORE

28
28
98
28
98
28

NONONONON N

K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/

11
13
13
13
13
16

=TI

CONVERSION

1000.00
758.24
7147.25
736.26
714.29
483.52

2017/8/19

BUOYS

45.50
34.50
34.00
33.50
32.50
22.00

— Al EE\I x
Chief Judge ZEre b




ORDER BIB
1 28
2 07
3 06
4 30
5 09
6 22
7 26
8 29
9 37
10 15
11 04
12 12

18
14 41
15 40
16 21
17 16
18 39
19 25
20 36
21 35
22 05

19

34
25 11
26 23
27 24
28 08
29 03

20
31 33
32 17
33 31

WestJapanOpen2017
AZSRX
SLALOM

NAME TEAM SCORE
WA #— KH,EE 400 / 58 K/
= K& EREE 400 / 58 K/
WA EE HREENE 300 / 52 K/
Hth Fth KH)E&E 250 / 58 K/
2l el K E&E 225 / 58 K/
R B BBEE 150 / 58 K/
R B’A ZEBAFE 100 / 58 K/
EH EF KPE&E 050 / 55 K/
"R it wmasmpxe 600 / 55 K/
=81 B BEXE 425 / 55 K/
HL % BmEAE 400 / 55 K/
RiZ B3 EEAKXKE 250 / 55 K/
X Bl mawmixe 250 / 55 K/
KH @A EBEKXKZE 225 / 55 K/
EA& A FEEERE 200 / 55 K/
W& Eth KPE&E 600 / 52 K/
R E2B EBKE 500 / 52 K/
ERH 41 F&EOB 425 / 49 K/
Fl BRE emagmAiz 300 / 49 K/
HLE FEE masmie 250 / 49 K/
AH &N BfFEEXAE 050 / 52 K/
Il Bk EBKE 500 / 46 K/
il K#t f@RK= 500 / 49 K/
LR B REmEAE 500 / 49 K/
g E BREKXE 425 / 46 K/
R & EBBEE 350 / 49 K/
mAxR Bt EEXE 300 / 46 K/
[R —Ef BfEEAE 225 / 49 K/
EAR HiL BRfEAKE 200 / 46 K/
KO E GEBKE 200 / 46 K/
WERE HhDOZ BEFEAE 100 / 46 K/
iR /B w\EXE 050 / 49 K/
&% [EXER BFERAE 025 / 49 K/

Chief Scorer *&: $ ’é’—‘ )Q %

14
18
16
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

=TI ZIZIZIZIEEIZEIZEIEZEIZEIZEIZEIZEIEZEEEEZEERE

CONVERSION
1000.00
647.06
617.65
602.94
595.59

573.93
558.82
54412
529.41
477.94
470.59
426.47

426.47
419.12
411.76
352.94
323.53
301.47
264.71
250.00
191.18
147.06
147.06
147.06
125.00
102.94
88.24
66.18
58.82
58.82
29.41
14.71
7.35

2017/8/19

BUOYS
34.00
22.00
21.00
20.50
20.25

19.50
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.25
16.00
14.50

14.50
14.25
14.00
12.00
11.00
10.25

9.00
8.50
6.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.25
3.50
3.00
2.25
2.00
2.00
1.00
0.50
0.25

/! -l
- < =
Chief Judge :"ﬂ'o If\/ b




WestJapanOpen2017

BOSX

SLALOM
ORDER BIB NAME TEAM SCORE
1 49 U0 X WR#E 500 / 52 K/
2 47 RO ¥/ sEwmwyr 350 / 52 K/
3 58 M B sEmwyr 300 / 52 K/
4 55 FHFT XKk BEmEKXE 250 / 52 K/
5 59 ®F $h K7PEE 600 / 46 K/
6 51 tkaKk ®REN FZBKE 150 / 46 K/
7 48 #Frilu MR FEERE 300 / 49 K/
8 50 ¥R ZC ERWAXE 200 / 43 K/
9 56 EHME RiE wmawmkaz 150 / 43 K/
10 57 BHE EF BEmmEX® 100 / 43 K/

Chief Scorer 1:,‘;‘- $ ’év" 4 ,(‘ %

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

T

CONVERSION

1000.00
948.28
931.03
913.79
620.69
465.52
103.45

68.97
91.72
34.48

2017/8/19

BUOYS

29.00
27.50
27.00
26.50
18.00
13.50
3.00
2.00
1.50
1.00

/ ﬁ'
S “ x
Chief Judge .f-‘-"":\"? N




Wes tJa,qaq Open2017
EF+F—
SLALOM
ORDER BIB NAME TEAM SCORE
1 69 EHE B{Z omwyr 425 / 34 K/
2 81 1L BREE aszmiwyr 400 / 31 K/
% 3 77 REE BT swemwyr 400 / 34 K/
% 4 79 JIIEF HE opEmeyr 300 / 37 K/
% 5 80 JIEF B dzwmwyr 200 / 31 K/
X 6 66 A0k EER sEmwyr 125 / 31 K/
1T (&= GENEREH)

Chief Scorer *I‘; $ ‘év_ 4 }(' %

7/ i\,
—— “ x
Chief Judge Zre b

18
18
18
18
18
18

=TI L

CONVERSION

1000.00
941.18
941.18
705.88
470.59
29412

2017/8/19

BUOYS

4.25
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.25




201 7Koria—Japan Friendship Tournament
MEN
TRICK

ORDER BIB NAME

1

2
3
4
5

Chief Scorer *Ip‘: $ ’é— 4 )(' %

02
05
04
07
06

Shunjiro Hagama
JU SEONG MIN
CHANG TAE HO
KIM YUN HO
PARK JAE YOUNG

TEAM

Japan
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea

SCORE

4410
4310
2090
1670
1020

— Al EE\I x
Chief Judge =l g o

CONVERSION

1000.00
977.32
473.92
378.68
231.29

2017/8/19



201 7Koria—Japan Friendship Tournament
WOMEN
TRICK

ORDER BIB NAME

1

2
3
4
5

13
14
11
15
12

Kazumi Inoue
JANG DA HYEONG
Harue Kamiya
JUNG SO YEONG
Moa Higashikubo

TEAM

Japan
Korea
Japan
Korea
Japan

Cﬁkﬁ‘Sbonw‘1:ﬁ;-z$; ié" x:.;%

SCORE

3410
2280
2190
1700
1060

— A/ f\‘ x
Chief Judge -“—"-"ﬂ'"' o

CONVERSION

1000.00
668.62
642.23
498.53
310.85

2017/8/19



ORDER BIB
1 28
2 27
3 29
4 14
5 15
6 30
7 06
8 22
9 11
10 23
11 07
12 09
13 20
14 02
15 05
16 19

NAME

WA ffE—
a0 #AE
EH kF
RIE &F
=R 5
B Ef
mAR EARE
ER &=
g xF
kR &
= K&
2@l R4l
kO FE
mEe #iE
hIl B
il K#E

WestJapanOpen2017
A5
TRICK
TEAM SCORE
R E&E 4570
B K=E 2900
Ko E&E 2780
B K=E 2770
f2RE K= 2440
R E&E 2300
B ERE 1990
= IR & 1420
f2RE K 1280
= IR & 1130
B ERE 1080
R E&E 1040
Py = 910
Ko E&E 810
pr = 740
2R K 200

Chief Scorer *Ij’: $ ’g— 4 ’(‘%

/ i\‘
— " =
Chief Judge ———"ﬂ"j o

CONVERSION

1000.00
634.57
608.32
606.13
533.92
503.28
43545
310.72
280.09
247.26
236.32
22757
199.12
177.24
161.93

43.76

2017/8/18



ORDER BIB

1

odOoO PR~ WN

49
47
98
46
60
o4
o1
48

WestJapanOpen2017
BJZZX
TRICK
NAME TEAM SCORE
A X R ERE 1590
kO FiEH<)Y 1270
=) S 53 FiEHR<YY 1160
£E AiE 2R K 880
X5 FAX 2R XK= 700
®E BT K& 540
ERK REN EBKE 510
Bl X FERE 500

Chief Scorer *IPT $ ‘év" 4 ’('%

— &/ f\ x
Chief Judge _.":_‘)ﬂ-*j WA

CONVERSION

1000.00
798.74
729.56
953.46
440.25
339.62
320.75
314.47

2017/8/18



ORDER BIB

1 81
78
69
77
70
67
74

~Noab~w

WestJapanOpen2017
EFF—
TRICK
NAME TEAM SCORE
W OHRE diEmvy 460
EB #EAE diETmT)r 460
Bl ¥»WC- diEHmVIY 330
MEE #EE  HiEHIUY 290
KHEH FE& 2R XK= 160
mE BaFHm HERTHIIY 80
Ik 1B T = 40

Chief Scorer *IP‘: $ ’é— 4 )(' %

2017/8/18

CONVERSION

1000.00
1000.00
717.39
630.43
347.83
173.91
86.96

, ﬁ'
— “ x
Chief Judge ———‘)ﬂ'o N




ORDER BIB

1
2

~NOo ol

Chief Scorer *I‘: $ ‘é— 4 }(' %

201 7Koria—Japan Friendship Tournament

01
06
02
03
05
07
04

NAME

Daigo Nakamura
PARK JAE YOUNG
Shunjiro Hagama
Shun Nagatomo
JU SEONG MIN
KIM YUN HO
CHANG TAE HO

MEN

JUMP
TEAM 1st
Japan  48.00
Korea pass
Japan  45.50
Japan pass
Korea 39.70
Korea 34.20
Korea 32.40

2nd

51.40
4470
39.60
38.90
fall
33.40
pass

3rd

fall
45.50
44.60
40.40
pass

fall
33.80

Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
776.52
776.52
983.33
956.82
348.48
333.33

2017/8/20

BEST

51.40
45.50
45.50
40.40
39.70
34.20
33.80

— G A
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ORDER BIB
1 11
2 12
3 13
4 15

2017/8/20

201 7Koria—Japan Friendship Tournament

NAME

Harue Kamiya
Moa Higashikubo
Kazumi Inoue
JUNG SO YEONG

WOMEN
JUMP
TEAM 1st
Japan 32.20
Japan 28.20
Japan fall
Korea 14.00

Chief Scorer *IP‘: $ ’é— 4 )(' %

2nd 3rd CONVERSION BEST

fall 31.80 1000.00 32.20
29.60 fall 882.88 29.60
2520 27.50 788.29 27.50
14.70 fall 211.71 14.70

_ /- i\‘ =
Chief Judge Fiito b




ORDER BIB
1 28
2 29
3 05
4 34
5 26
6 33
7 40
8 15
9 37
10 14
11 16
12 09
13 38
14 08
15 17
16 13
17 20
18 22
19 24

Chief Scorer *I‘; $ ‘év_ 4 }(' %

WestJapanOpen2017
AZZX
JUMP

NAME TEAM 1st 2nd
WA fE— KHSEE Al fall
EH EF KSEE 2890 fall
BIl B GEBKZE pass 2450
TRE F BRiEEKE 3300 36.80
BEiR BARK EBKZE pass fall
WE MO BfFEKXE 1520 1810
A E HREENE  fall fall
=Rl B EREXE 2940 pass
KK 3t wmaemxe 26.30 fall
KEFE EF EREKXE 2520 fall
ER E2B EBKE 2340 fall
2/l el KHEE 1780 19.30
WA HRE BEmExz  fal 1630
[R —EBR BiEmXzx fall  19.00
IR #RE f\MXZE 1470 fall
INR FE mamiy fall fall
KA FE GEBEKE fall fall
ER & BHBERE fal fall
mAR EHE EEXZE fal fall

/ -1
— “ x
Chief Judge —— "l o EV S

3rd

51.10
28.80
24.70
31.50
33.70
fall
3240
pass
fall
pass
fall
2140

20.30
fall
14.40
fall
fall
fall
fall

CONVERSION

1000.00
72414
963.22
452.11
333.33
310.34
283.92
168.58

49.81
1.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2017/8/20

BEST

51.10
28.90
24.70
36.80
33.70
18.10
32.40
29.40
26.30
25.20
23.40
21.40
20.30
19.00

14.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




ORDER BIB

1

odOoO PR~ WN

51
47
90
97
98
60
93
48

WestJapanOpen2017
BUSX
JUMP
NAME TEAM 1st 2nd
EaR wEN EBKE 2060 21.50
RO & oszwmwyr 1940 2020
R EC BREEKXE fal 2140
BE ZEf BEfFALxE 17.90 fall
Bt Bk izEmeyr 16.70 fall
%% LRk BEKE fall 1350
®ik B KHoEE fal 1160
L X FEEE fal  11.20

Chief Scorer *ﬁ: /‘F'\ 'é" 4 )(‘ %

3rd

22.20
22.00
fall
fall
17.00
fall
fall
fall

CONVERSION

1000.00
990.99
963.96
806.31
765.77
608.11
922.52
504.50

2017/8/20

BEST
22.20
22.00
21.40
17.90
17.00
13.50
11.60
11.20

— /-~ f\‘ x
Chief Judge :—‘-"ﬂ"? N




ORDER BIB

1

Noab~wN

74
Ia
70
72
73
75
76

WestJapanOpen2017
EF+F—
JUMP
NAME TEAM  1st 2nd
K | EREXE  fall fall
h¥ AR fEMKZE  fall 1060
XkH =F \HXE (fal fall
TR —# EEXE fal fall
AliT RE EEAXZE fal fall
WA gL fREKXZE fall fall
Hd b \EXE fall

Chief Scorer 1:";; 5\ 'ér" 4 )(‘ %

3rd

10.70
fall
fall
fall
fall
fall
fall

CONVERSION

1000.00
990.65

2017/8/20

BEST

10.70
10.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

/ ﬁ'
- “ £
Chief Judge —-‘)ﬂ"j b




2017/8/20

West Japan Open 2017

FCIRE=
SLALOM
ORDER BIB  NAME TEAM SCORE CONVERSION  BUOYS
1 01 [EHME X#f sizmmsc 600 / 49 K/ 18 M 1000.00 24.00
2 02 EHME ¥AE $izmvsc 300 / 34 K/ 18 M 375.00 9.00
3 03 12 BF KX9DEE 400 / 43 K/ 18 M 166.67 4.00

~ ‘ _ / i\/ x
Chief Scorer *QA $ ’é’—‘ t % Chief Judge :_‘)ﬂ-t; W




2017/8/20

West Japan Open 2017

FCERR
TRICK
ORDER BIB NAME TEAM SCORE CONVERSION

1 06 HLW #x EBREAXE 2700 1000.00
2 10 HE #H#iH EBREEXE 2230 825.93
3 08 &KX B BHAFREKXF 2140 792.59
4 12 RR %t BHAFRXE 2120 785.19
5 05 EX #FH EBEWAXE 1450 537.04
6 14 EHB £ $EOB 1270 470.37
7 07 /M FE  BHARFREKXEFE 990 366.67
8 11 #BE A BiREAKXKE 860 318.52
9 09 &IF EXKER BfAX=E 660 244 44
10 15 ZHA #HmiE BHAFRXE 520 192.59
11 16 JIIEF 3HE  dhiEm<UY 510 188.89
12 13 WX HE BEfAXE 490 181.48

“ ' _ / -\
Chief Scorer *’P‘ ’J‘F; ‘é“‘ X % Ch/'efdua’gc..:_"ﬂ- > f\l &






